

CITY OF TRAVERSE CITY BID TABULATION

PROJECT: Brush Chipper DUE DATE: 9-8-11 TIME: 2 PM LOCATION: 2d fl. conf room

Scott Meteen + Julie Dacta

VENDOR	TOTAL							
- Morbark								
Bid w/Caterpillar	\$41,600. ⁰⁰		Engine + spare parts =	\$42,932. ¹⁴				
Engine								
trade in	\$8,000. ⁰⁰							
spare parts kit	\$1,332. ¹⁴							
- Morbark	██████████							
Bid w/John Deere								
engine	\$43,440. ⁰⁰		Engine + spare parts =	\$44,772. ¹⁴				
trade in	\$8,000. ⁰⁰							
spare parts kit	\$1,332. ¹⁴							
- Vermeer								
BC1500XL								
John Deere Engine	\$39,600	(includes winch)		spare parts kit)				
trade in	\$9,500							

BID SHEET

BRUSH CHIPPER, DRUM TYPE, 15" CAPACITY CLASS

TERMS: NET CASH - WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER DELIVERY. Price quoted shall include any title fees and all delivery costs to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave, Traverse City, MI 49686.

MAKE AND MODEL OF BRUSH CHIPPER BID

BC 1500

TOTAL COST \$ 34,700 non winch
with winch 39,600

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE:

60 Days

(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

TRADE IN: THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN (AS A SEPARATE TRANSACTION)
ITS VERMEER 18" CHIPPER. AMOUNT OFFERED: \$ 9,500

BY: Ryan Burley DATE 9-6-11

TITLE: Sales

COMPANY: Vermeer

ADDRESS: 1098 Franklin st Marne MI 49435

PHONE: 989-326-0513

SIGNATURE: [Signature]

BID SHEET

BRUSH CHIPPER, DRUM TYPE, 15" CAPACITY CLASS

TERMS: NET CASH - WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER DELIVERY. Price quoted shall include any title fees and all delivery costs to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave, Traverse City, MI 49686.

MAKE AND MODEL OF BRUSH CHIPPER BID Morbark M 15R

TOTAL COST \$43,400.00

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE: 45 Days
(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

TRADE IN: THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN (AS A SEPARATE TRANSACTION)
ITS VERMEER 18" CHIPPER. AMOUNT OFFERED: \$ 8,000.00

BY: Wayne Watts DATE 9/7/11

TITLE: Governmental Support Rep.

COMPANY: Morbark, Inc.

ADDRESS: 8507 S. Winn Rd. Winn, MI 48896

PHONE: (800) 831-0042 ext. 1420

SIGNATURE: 

BID SHEET

BRUSH CHIPPER, DRUM TYPE, 15" CAPACITY CLASS

TERMS: NET CASH - WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER DELIVERY. Price quoted shall include any title fees and all delivery costs to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave, Traverse City, MI 49686.

MAKE AND MODEL OF BRUSH CHIPPER BID Morbark M 15R

TOTAL COST \$ 41,600.00

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE: 45 Days
(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

TRADE IN: THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN (AS A SEPARATE TRANSACTION)
ITS VERMEER 18" CHIPPER. AMOUNT OFFERED: \$ 8,000.00

BY: Wayne Watts DATE 9/7/11

TITLE: Governmental Support Rep.

COMPANY: Morbark, Inc.

ADDRESS: 8507 S. Winn Rd. Winn, MI 48896

PHONE: (800) 831-0042 ext. 1420

SIGNATURE: 